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\ BAR SNACKS /

SATAY MORTAR 18PCS /12PCS 72 /52

Traditional Malaysian Grilled Beef & Chicken Skewers
Served with Peanut Sauce, Nasi Impit,
Cucumber & Shallot

PANKO CRUMBED SAKURA / 98
CHICKEN CHOP

Texas Mayo, Sweet Peas, Idaho Potato Brunoise,
Coriander, Spring Onion & Chilli Salad

SALTED EGG CHICKEN POPCORN / 68
Boneless Chicken Thigh, Curry Leaves Dip

ASIAN YOUNG MANGO & PAPAYA SALAD / 76

Peanut Dressing, Sakura Baby Prawns,
Green Cili Padi, Toasted Coconut

GRILLED AUSTRALIAN LAMB CUTLETS / 138
Mint & Pepper Leaf Chimichurri, Soy Glaze

ARANCINI (v) / 66

Deep Fried Bread Crumbed Risotto Ball,
House Smoked Spicy Tomato Sauce

SEASONAL ORGANIC / 56
VEGETABLE PLATTER (v)

Hand Selected Seasonal Vegetable,
Blue Cheese Dip, Garlic Aioli

BATTER FRIED TIGER PRAWNS / 128

Yuzu Mayo, Lemon Wedges, Tomato Salsa

PANKO CRUMBED FRIED OYSTERS / 128
Sriracha & Green Lime Mayo Dip

LOADED DIRTY NACHOS / 78

Minced Chicken Bolognaise, Jalapeno,
Melted Cheddar Cheese, Tomato Salsa,
Guacamole, Sour Cream

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).
Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.



\' LIGHT MEAL /

WAGYU BEEF BOLOGNESE SPAGHETTI

Braised Wagyu Beef, Vegetable Brunoise,
House-made Sicilian Tomato Sauce

SABAH TIGER PRAWN AGLIO-OLIO
Red Chillies, Garlic Chip, Extra-virgin Olive Oil

SMOKED AUSTRALIAN
BEEF BRISKET BURGER

Cheddar Cheese, Sliced Tomato, Red Onions,
Butter Lettuce, Garlic Butter, Potato Wedges

SOFT SHELL CRAB BURGER

Sesame Bun, Lettuce, Tomato,
Togarashi Lemon Mayo, Fries

FRIED JAPONICA RICE

Organic Japanese Rice, Salmon Roe, Sambal,
Green Bean, Baby Anchovy, Lime, Spring Onion

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).
Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.

/ 168

/ 108

/ 138

/ 128

/ 18
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\ WHILE THE SUN SETS /

Sunset Classics

GIN FIZZ

Gin, Yuzu Purée, Soda Water,
Sugar Syrup, Egg White

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperitif, Prosecco, Soda Water

NEGRONI
Gin, Aperitif, Vermouth

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice,
Fresh Lime Juice

\ WHEN THE CITY LIGHTS Uup

Vertigo Artisanal Cocktails

FRUITY

Vodka, Grenadine Syrup, Orange Flavoured Liquor,
Lime Juice, Egg White, Mix Berry Syrup

MOUNT GENTING

Gin, Dry Vermouth, Lime Juice,
Lychee & Raspberry Syrup, Egg White

ASIAN LADY

Hazelnut Liquor, Fresh Coconut,
Coconut Flavoured Liquor

HAWAIIAN

Gin, Pineapple Purée,
Orange Flavoured Liquor

ALOE TEA

Gin, Morrocan Mint Tea,
Sweetened Aloe Vera

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).
Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.

46

46

46

46

48

48

48

48

48



\ WHILE THE CITY SLEEPS /

International Cocktails

DARK & STORMY / 57

Dark Rum, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

MOSCOW MULE / 48

Vodka, Lime Juice, Yuzu Purée, Ginger Beer

LEMONGRASS CAIPIRINHA / 48

Dark Rum, Lime Juice,
Sugar, Fresh Lemongrass

MOJITO CUBANO / 48
YOUR CHOICE OF
Traditional Strawberry / Mango / Coconut

Rum, Lime Wedge, Spearmint Leaf,
Soda Water, Sugar

\ TEQUILA COCKTAIL /

FLAVOURED “SHAKEN MARGARITA” / 46

YOUR CHOICE OF
Strawberry / Kiwi / Mango / Passion Fruit / Raspberry

\ ABSOLUT ELYX COCKTRAIL /

FRUITY ELYX / 52

Absolut Elyx Vodka, Triple Sec, Grenadine Syrup,
Lime Juice, Egg White, Mix Berry Syrup

HAWAIIAN ELYX / 52

Absolut Elyx, Pineapple Purée,
Orange Flavoured Liquor

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).
Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.
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\ DRAUGHT BEER /

CARLSBERG LAGER

Denmark

ASAHI LAGER

Japan

\ BOTTLED BEER /

ERDINGER WHEAT BEER
Germany, 500ml

LITTLE CREATURES IPA
Australia, 330ml

STELLA ARTOIS PILSNER
Belgium, 330m!

GUINNESS DRY STOUT
Ireland, 325ml

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).
Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.

/ 30

/ 34

/ 56

/ 50

/ 49

/ 36
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\ SIGNATURE
MOCKTAIL /

FRUIT DE LA PASSION / 36

Brewed Earl Grey Tea, Passion Fruit, Fresh Lemon Juice

SOFT APPROACH / 36

Fresh Lemon Juice, Lemongrass Infused Syrup, Soda

SOUR PLUM SPRITZ / 36

Fresh Sour Plum, Peach, Lemon, Soda

GUNNER / 36
Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Angostura Bitters

\ SOFT DRINKS /

COCA-COLA / COCA-COLA LIGHT / / 22
SPRITE / GINGER ALE / GINGER BEER

RED BULL / 29

\ SPECIALITY TONIC /

FEVER-TREE / 22

Aromatic / Indian / Elderflower / Mediterranean

\ WATER /

ACQUA PANNA 30/ 40
Still Mineral Water 500ml/1000ml

SAN PELLEGRINO 30/ 40
Sparkling Mineral Water 500ml /1000ml

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).
Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.
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\ SINGLE MALT
WHISKY /

THE GLENLIVET
FOUNDER'S RESERVE

THE GLENLIVET
AGED 12 YEARS

THE GLENLIVET
AGED 15 YEARS

THE GLENLIVET
AGED 18 YEARS

MACALLAN

AGED 12 YEARS

MACALLAN
AGED 15 YEARS

MACALLAN

AGED 18 YEARS

MACALLAN
AGED 25 YEARS

GLENMORANGIE
AGED 10 YEARS

BOWMORE

AGED 12 YEARS

ARDBEG
AGED 10 YEARS

LAPHROAIG

AGED 10 YEARS

LAGAVULIN
AGED 16 YEARS, MALT TUBED

DALMORE

AGED 12 YEARS

SINGLETON
AGED 12 YEARS

DOUBLE SHOT

/ 80

/ 76

/ 100

/ 157

/ 81

/ 129

/ 2,727

/ 72

/ 65

/ 10

/ 93

/ 81

/ 18

/ 60

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).

Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.

BOTTLE

/ 700

/ 736

/ 850

/ 1,416

/ 925

/ 1,180

/ 3,067

/ 15,425

/ 708

/ 567

/ 840

/ 850

/ 934

/1,225

/ 500



\ BLENDED
WHISKY /

THE FAMOUS GROUSE
BALLANTINE’'S

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER
GOLD LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER
XR, AGED 21 YEARS

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLUE LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER
KING GEORGE V, BLUE LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL
AGED 18 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL
AGED 12 YEARS

ROYAL SALUTE
AGED 21 YEARS

DOUBLE SHOT

/ 56
/ 56

/ 67

/ 81

/ 129

/ 219

/ 562

/ 113

/ 80

/ 161

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).

Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.

BOTTLE

/ 425
/ 450

/ 450

/ 700

/ 1,340

/ 2,000

/ 6,604

/ 1,000

/ 750

/1,783



\ JAPANESE
WHISKY /

AKASHI WHITE OAK
BLENDED MALT

AKASHI WHITE OAK
SINGLE MALT

AKASHI RED
BLENDED MALT & GRAIN

NIKKA TAKETSURU MALT
AGED 17 YEARS

NIKKA TAKETSURU MALT
AGED 21 YEARS

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
BLENDED WHISKY

NIKKA MIYAGIKYO
SINGLE MALT

DOUBLE SHOT

/ 65

/ 104

/ 61

/ 72

/ 97

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).

Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.

BOTTLE

/ 567

/ 897

/ 519

/ 3,868

/ 5,850

/ 802

/ 1,274



\' AMERICAN

LUHISKU / DOUBLE SHOT
JACK DANIEL’S / 65
JIM BEAM WHITE LABEL / 50
MAKER'S MARK / 65
RITTENHOUSE RYE / 100
MICHTER'S SOUR MASH / 97
MICHTER’S RYE / 97
\ coGnAc /

HENNESSY PARADIS / 1,129
MARTELL CORDON BLEU / 161
PIERRE FERRAND 1840 ORIGINAL / 88
BOULARD CALVADOS / 63
HENNESSY XO /177
HENNESSY V.S.0.P /72

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).

Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.

BOTTLE

/ 567

/ 482

/ 802

/ 850

/ 944

/ 944

/ 10,738

/ 1,699

/ 925

/ 746

/ 2,000

/ 500



\ VODKA /

ABSOLUT BLUE
SWEDEN

RUSSIAN STANDARD
RUSSIA

RUSSIAN STANDARD IMPERIA
RUSSIA

ABSOLUT ELYX
SWEDEN

GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL
FRANCE

GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE
FRANCE

BELVEDERE
POLAND

KETEL ONE
HOLLAND

DOUBLE SHOT

/ 59

/ 60

/ 101

/ 84

/ 84

/ 93

/ 76

/ 97

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).

Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.

BOTTLE

/ 425

/ 519

/ 1,038

/ 750

/ 708

/ 736

/ 450

/ 548



\ GIn /

BEEFEATER
ENGLAND

GORDON'’S
ENGLAND

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
LONDON

TANQUERAY
SCOTLAND

HENDRICK’S

SCOTLAND

THE WEST WIND THE SABRE

AUSTRALIA

WILLIAMS SLOE & MULBERRY
ENGLAND

THE BOTANIST ISLAY DRY GIN
SCOTLAND

MONKEY 47 DRY GIN
GERMANY

MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN
GERMANY

DOUBLE SHOT

/ 56

/ 56

/ 65

/ 65

/ 84

/ 79

/ 109

/ 104

/ N3

/ 145

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).

Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.

BOTTLE

/ 450

/ 453

/ 519

/ 450

/ 661

/ 567

/ 840

/ 850

/ 700

/ 802



\ RUM /

HAVANA CLUB 3-YEAR

CUBA

BACARDI BLANCA
CUBA

KRAKEN SPICED RUM
TRINIDAD & TABAGO

MATUSALEM PLATINO
CUBA

RHUM CLEMENT VIEUX XO
USA

RHUM CLEMENT VIEUX VSOP
USA

BRUGAL ESPECIAL EXTRA DRY
DOMINICAN

MOUNT GAY DARK RUM
BARBADOS

DOUBLE SHOT

/ 67

/ 65

/ 76

/ 67

/ 134

/ 56

/ 120

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).

Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.

BOTTLE

/ 548

/ 463

/ 651

/ 552

/ 1,147

/ 1,038

/ 425

/ 515



\ TEQUILA / DOUBLE SHOT BOTTLE

OLMECA / 59 / 425
MEXICO

SIERRA REPOSADO / 56 / 359
MEXICO

DON JULIO REPOSADO / 67 / 491
MEXICO

GRAN CENTENARIO PLATA / 67 / 519
MEXICO

GRAN CENTENARIO REPOSADO / 67 / 557
MEXICO

PATRON ANEJO / 109 / 850
MEXICO

PATRON SILVER / 93 / 708
MEXICO

JOSE CUERVO / 68 / 450
MEXICO

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).
Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.



\ APERITIF /

RICARD
FRANCE

APEROL
ITALY

CAMPARI BITTER
ITALY

CINZANO BIANCO
ITALY

CINZANO EXTRA DRY
ITALY

CINZANO ROSSO
ITALY

PUNT E MES VERMOUTH
ITALY

\' LIQUEUR /

J. CARTRON CREME DE CASSIS

J. CARTRON
CREME DE FRAISE DES BOIS

J. CARTRON AMARETTO

J. CARTRON
FRUIT DE LA PASSION

COINTREAU
GRAND MARNIER
FRANGELICO

KAHLUA

GLASS

/ 35

/ 34

/ 34

/ 34

/ 34

/ 43

/ 34

/ 31

/ 31

/ 31

/ 31

/ 35

/ 35

/ 35

/ 35

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).

Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.

BOTTLE

/ 320

/ 302

/ 321

/ 284

/ 284

/ 274

/ 378

/ 293

/ 293

/ 293

/ 293

/ 378

/ 425

/ 378

/ 472



\ LIQUEUR /

BAILEYS’ IRISH CREAM
DRAMBUIE

MIDORI MELON LIQUEUR
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO
LUXARDO TRIPLE SEC

LA FEE ABSINTHE
PARISIENNE 68%

LA FEE NV ABSINTHE
VERTE 68%

FERNET-BRANCA BITTER

AMARO MONTENEGRO
ITALIAN BITTER

LUXARDO ITALIAN BITTER

GLASS

/ 35

/ 35

/ 35

/ 35

/ 35

/ 55

/ 55

/ 37

/ 36

/ 37

All prices quoted are in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR).

Extension of Sales and Service Tax (SST) exemption till 30 June 2021.

BOTTLE

/ 378

/ 472

/ 378

/ 458

/ 550

/ 1,180

/ 661

/ 472

/ 542

/ 378





